2016 HCB Regular Season

Date

Brewers
5/7/2016

5/11/2016
5/14/2016

5/18/2016
5/21/2016

5/26/2016
5/31/2016
6/11/2016

6/15/2016
6/25/2016

Time

10:00
AM

7:00 PM

10:00
AM

6:00 PM

11:00
AM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

11:00
AM

7:00 PM

11:00
AM

DiamondBacks

5/7/2016

5/14/2016

5/18/2016
5/25/2016
5/26/2016
5/31/2016
6/8/2016

6/11/2016

6/25/2016

6/29/2016

Indians
5/7/2016

11:00
AM

10:00
AM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

10:00
AM

10:00
AM

7:00 PM

10:00
AM

Field

Field 3

Field 4
Field 4

Field 4
Field 3

Field 4
Field 4
Field 4

Field 3
Field 4

Field 3

Field 4

Field 4
Field 4
Field 4
Field 4
Field 4
Field 4

Field 4

Field 4

Field 4

League

Thall

Thall

Thall
Thall

Thall
Thall

Thall
Thall
Thall

Thall
Thall

Thall

Thall

Thall

Thall
Thall
Thall
Thall
Thall
Thall

Thall

Thall
Thall

Thall

Home

Brewers

Brewers

Brewers

Yankees

Brewers

Pirates
DiamondBacks

Red Sox

Brewers

Reds

DiamondBacks

Brewers

Pirates
DiamondBacks
DiamondBacks
DiamondBacks

Red Sox
Reds

Indians

DiamondBacks

Reds

Away

Red Sox

Reds

DiamondBacks

Brewers

Indians

Brewers
Brewers

Brewers

Yankees

Brewers

Pirates

DiamondBacks

DiamondBacks
Indians
Yankees
Brewers
DiamondBacks

DiamondBacks

DiamondBacks

Reds

Indians



5/14/2016

5/21/2016

5/25/2016
6/8/2016
6/11/2016

6/15/2016
6/22/2016
6/25/2016

6/29/2016

Pirates
5/7/2016

5/11/2016
5/14/2016

5/18/2016
5/21/2016

5/26/2016
5/31/2016
6/1/2016

6/22/2016
6/25/2016

Red Sox
5/7/2016

5/21/2016

5/25/2016
5/31/2016
6/1/2016
6/8/2016
6/11/2016

6/22/2016

10:00
AM

11:00
AM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM

12:00
PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

10:00
AM

6:00 PM

11:00
AM

6:00 PM

10:00
AM

7:00 PM

10:00
AM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM

12:00
PM

10:00
AM

10:00
AM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

11:00
AM

7:00 PM

Field 3

Field 3

Field 4
Field 4
Field 4

Field 3
Field 4
Field 4

Field 4

Field 3

Field 4
Field 3

Field 4
Field 3

Field 4
Field 4
Field 4
Field 4
Field 4

Field 3

Field 4

Field 4
Field 4
Field 4
Field 4
Field 4

Field 4

Thall

Thall

Thall
Thall
Thall

Thall
Thall
Thall

Thall
Thall

Thall

Thall
Thall

Thall
Thall

Thall
Thall
Thall
Thall
Thall

Thall

Thall

Thall

Thall
Thall
Thall
Thall
Thall

Thall

Indians

Brewers

DiamondBacks
Indians

Yankees

Indians
Red Sox

Indians

Indians

DiamondBacks

Pirates

Indians

Pirates

Reds

Pirates
Red Sox
Pirates
Yankees

Pirates

Brewers

Red Sox

Reds
Red Sox
Yankees
Red Sox
Red Sox

Red Sox

Pirates

Indians

Indians
Yankees

Indians

Reds
Indians

DiamondBacks

Red Sox

Pirates

Yankees

Pirates

DiamondBacks

Pirates

Brewers
Pirates
Reds
Pirates

Red Sox

Red Sox

Yankees

Red Sox
Pirates
Red Sox
DiamondBacks

Brewers

Indians



6/25/2016

6/29/2016

Reds
5/7/2016

5/11/2016
5/14/2016

5/21/2016

5/25/2016
6/1/2016
6/11/2016

6/15/2016
6/25/2016

6/29/2016

Yankees
5/11/2016

5/14/2016

5/18/2016
5/21/2016

5/26/2016
6/1/2016
6/8/2016
6/11/2016

6/15/2016
6/22/2016

12:00
PM

6:00 PM

10:00
AM

7:00 PM

11:00
AM

10:00
AM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

10:00
AM

6:00 PM

11:00
AM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

11:00
AM

6:00 PM

10:00
AM

7:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

12:00
PM

7:00 PM
6:00 PM

Field 4

Field 4

Field 4

Field 4
Field 3

Field 3

Field 4
Field 4
Field 4

Field 3
Field 4

Field 4

Field 4
Field 3

Field 4
Field 4

Field 4
Field 4
Field 4
Field 4

Field 3
Field 4

Thall

Thall
Thall

Thall

Thall
Thall

Thall

Thall
Thall
Thall

Thall
Thall

Thall
Thall

Thall
Thall

Thall
Thall

Thall
Thall
Thall
Thall

Thall
Thall

Pirates

Indians

Reds

Brewers

Yankees

Reds

Reds
Pirates

Reds

Indians

Reds

DiamondBacks

Pirates

Yankees

Yankees

Red Sox

DiamondBacks
Yankees
Indians

Yankees

Brewers

Yankees

Red Sox

Red Sox

Indians

Reds
Reds

Pirates

Red Sox
Reds

DiamondBacks

Reds

Brewers

Reds

Yankees

Reds

Brewers

Yankees

Yankees
Red Sox
Yankees

Indians

Yankees

Pirates
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