2016 HCB Regular Season

Date	Time	Field	League	Home	Away		
	Tball						
Brewers							
5/7/2016	10:00 AM	Field 3	Tball	Brewers	Red Sox		
5/11/2016	7:00 PM	Field 4	Tball	Brewers	Reds		
5/14/2016	10:00 AM	Field 4	Tball	Brewers	DiamondBacks		
5/18/2016	6:00 PM	Field 4	Tball	Yankees	Brewers		
5/21/2016	11:00 AM	Field 3	Tball	Brewers	Indians		
5/26/2016	6:00 PM	Field 4	Tball	Pirates	Brewers		
5/31/2016	6:00 PM	Field 4	Tball	DiamondBacks	Brewers		
6/11/2016	11:00 AM	Field 4	Tball	Red Sox	Brewers		
6/15/2016	7:00 PM	Field 3	Tball	Brewers	Yankees		
6/25/2016	11:00 AM	Field 4	Tball	Reds	Brewers		
Tball							
DiamondBacks							
5/7/2016	11:00 AM	Field 3	Tball	DiamondBacks	Pirates		
5/14/2016	10:00 AM	Field 4	Tball	Brewers	DiamondBacks		
5/18/2016	7:00 PM	Field 4	Tball	Pirates	DiamondBacks		
5/25/2016	7:00 PM	Field 4	Tball	DiamondBacks	Indians		
5/26/2016	7:00 PM	Field 4	Tball	DiamondBacks	Yankees		
5/31/2016	6:00 PM	Field 4	Tball	DiamondBacks	Brewers		
6/8/2016	6:00 PM	Field 4	Tball	Red Sox	DiamondBacks		
6/11/2016	10:00 AM	Field 4	Tball	Reds	DiamondBacks		
6/25/2016	10:00 AM	Field 4	Tball	Indians	DiamondBacks		
6/29/2016	7:00 PM	Field 4	Tball	DiamondBacks	Reds		
Tball							
Indians							
5/7/2016	10:00 AM	Field 4	Tball	Reds	Indians		

5/14/2016	10:00 AM	Field 3	Tball	Indians	Pirates
5/21/2016	11:00 AM	Field 3	Tball	Brewers	Indians
5/25/2016	7:00 PM	Field 4	Tball	DiamondBacks	Indians
6/8/2016	7:00 PM	Field 4	Tball	Indians	Yankees
6/11/2016	12:00 PM	Field 4	Tball	Yankees	Indians
6/15/2016	6:00 PM	Field 3	Tball	Indians	Reds
6/22/2016	7:00 PM	Field 4	Tball	Red Sox	Indians
6/25/2016	10:00 AM	Field 4	Tball	Indians	DiamondBacks
6/29/2016	6:00 PM	Field 4	Tball	Indians	Red Sox
			Tball		
Pirates					
5/7/2016	11:00 AM	Field 3	Tball	DiamondBacks	Pirates
5/11/2016	6:00 PM	Field 4	Tball	Pirates	Yankees
5/14/2016	10:00 AM	Field 3	Tball	Indians	Pirates
5/18/2016	7:00 PM	Field 4	Tball	Pirates	DiamondBacks
5/21/2016	10:00 AM	Field 3	Tball	Reds	Pirates
5/26/2016	6:00 PM	Field 4	Tball	Pirates	Brewers
5/31/2016	7:00 PM	Field 4	Tball	Red Sox	Pirates
6/1/2016	7:00 PM	Field 4	Tball	Pirates	Reds
6/22/2016	6:00 PM	Field 4	Tball	Yankees	Pirates
6/25/2016	12:00 PM	Field 4	Tball	Pirates	Red Sox
			Tball		
Red Sox					
5/7/2016	10:00 AM	Field 3	Tball	Brewers	Red Sox
5/21/2016	10:00 AM	Field 4	Tball	Red Sox	Yankees
5/25/2016	6:00 PM	Field 4	Tball	Reds	Red Sox
5/31/2016	7:00 PM	Field 4	Tball	Red Sox	Pirates
6/1/2016	6:00 PM	Field 4	Tball	Yankees	Red Sox
6/8/2016	6:00 PM	Field 4	Tball	Red Sox	DiamondBacks
6/11/2016	11:00 AM	Field 4	Tball	Red Sox	Brewers
6/22/2016	7:00 PM	Field 4	Tball	Red Sox	Indians

6/25/2016	12:00 PM	Field 4	Tball	Pirates	Red Sox			
6/29/2016	6:00 PM	Field 4	Tball	Indians	Red Sox			
	Tball							
Reds								
5/7/2016	10:00 AM	Field 4	Tball	Reds	Indians			
5/11/2016	7:00 PM	Field 4	Tball	Brewers	Reds			
5/14/2016	11:00 AM	Field 3	Tball	Yankees	Reds			
5/21/2016	10:00 AM	Field 3	Tball	Reds	Pirates			
5/25/2016	6:00 PM	Field 4	Tball	Reds	Red Sox			
6/1/2016	7:00 PM	Field 4	Tball	Pirates	Reds			
6/11/2016	10:00 AM	Field 4	Tball	Reds	DiamondBacks			
6/15/2016	6:00 PM	Field 3	Tball	Indians	Reds			
6/25/2016	11:00 AM	Field 4	Tball	Reds	Brewers			
6/29/2016	7:00 PM	Field 4	Tball	DiamondBacks	Reds			
			Tbal					
Yankees								
5/11/2016	6:00 PM	Field 4	Tball	Pirates	Yankees			
5/14/2016	11:00 AM	Field 3	Tball	Yankees	Reds			
5/18/2016	6:00 PM	Field 4	Tball	Yankees	Brewers			
5/21/2016	10:00 AM	Field 4	Tball	Red Sox	Yankees			
5/26/2016	7:00 PM	Field 4	Tball	DiamondBacks	Yankees			
6/1/2016	6:00 PM	Field 4	Tball	Yankees	Red Sox			
6/8/2016	7:00 PM	Field 4	Tball	Indians	Yankees			
6/11/2016	12:00 PM	Field 4	Tball	Yankees	Indians			
6/15/2016	7:00 PM	Field 3	Tball	Brewers	Yankees			
6/22/2016	6:00 PM	Field 4	Tball	Yankees	Pirates			